      phone 859.619.2704
Delia Montgomery
 Chic Ecod/b/a
13-4008 Lauone Street
Pahoa, Big Island, Hawaii 96778-7908 U.S.A.
2008 Hemp Fabrics, Blends, & Notions

CT-S8 100% Hemp Summer cloth 7.5oz. 57"W $11.50 $10.00 $9.00 $8.00 $6.75
MUSLIN Retail
Sample
50
Yards+
250
Yards+
500
Yards+
Pre-
order
CT-M3 55% Hemp 45% Organic Cotton Muslin, 3.6oz. 57"W $7.50 $6.75 $6.00 $5.25 $4.25
CS-M5 55% Hemp 45% Organic Cotton Muslin, 5.7oz. 57"W $7.50 $6.75 $6.00 $5.25 $4.25
CT-M7 55% Hemp 45% Organic Cotton Muslin, 7oz. 57"W $8.50 $7.50 $6.75 $6.00 $5.00
CT-M8 55% Hemp 45% Organic Cotton Muslin, 7.4oz. 57"W $7.50 $6.75 $6.00 $5.25 $4.25
CS-HC11 55% Hemp 45% Organic Cotton Canvas, 11oz. 58"W $8.75 $7.75 $7.00 $6.25 $5.25
Chic Eco for Hemp & More  - page 4 of  8
SILKS Retail
Sample
50
Yards+
250
Yards+
500
Yards+
Pre-
order
CS-HS2.6 60% Hemp 40% Silk Plain, 2.6oz. 58"W $13.00 $11.25 $10.25 $9.25 $8.00
CS-HS4.1 60% Hemp 40% Silk Plain, 4.1oz. 57"W $12.50 $11.00 $10.00 $9.00 $7.75
CW -HS5 60% Hemp 40% Silk Satin, 5.8oz. 57"W $14.00 $12.50 $11.50 $10.50 $9.00
CW -HS5GOLD 60% Hemp 40% Silk Satin, 5.8oz. Gold 57"W $14.50 $13.00 $12.00 $11.00 $9.50
CW -HS5-PIST 60% Hemp 40% Silk Satin, 5.8oz. Pistachio 57"W $14.50 $13.00 $12.00 $11.00 $9.50
CW -HS5-BLK 60% Hemp 40% Silk Satin, 5.8oz. Black 57"W $14.50 $13.00 $12.00 $11.00 $9.50
CANVAS Retail
Sample
50
Yards+
250
Yards+
500
Yards+
Pre-
order
CS-C11 100% Hemp Canvas, 12oz. 58"W $15.00 $13.00 $12.00 $11.00 $9.50
CT-C14 100% Hemp Canvas, 14oz. 59"W $16.00 $14.00 $13.00 $12.00 $10.50
CT-C18 100% Hemp Canvas, 18.5oz. 58"W $16.00 $14.00 $13.00 $12.00 $10.50
CT-C18OLV 100% Hemp Canvas, 18.5oz. Olive 58"W $17.00 $15.50 $14.50 $13.50 $11.00
CT-C18BRN 100% Hemp Canvas, 18.5oz. Brown 58"W $17.00 $15.50 $14.50 $13.50 $11.00

58"W
$13.00 $11.00 $10.00 $9.50 $8.25
BURLAP1 100% Hemp Burlap, 7.5oz. Natural 59"W $15.00 $14.50 $14.00 $13.50 TBD
TOWEL1 55% Hemp, 45% Organic Cotton Terrycloth 13oz. 50"W $15.00 $12.50 $11.50 $10.00 TBD
HOME TEXTILES Retail
Sample
50
Yards+
250
Yards+
500
Yards+
Pre-
order
NP1 100% Hemp W icker Fabric, 14.5oz. 24"W $16.00 $14.00 $13.00 $12.00 TBD
CS-H12B 100% Hemp Herringbone 12oz.  Natural 57"W $15.00 $13.00 $12.00 $11.00 TBD
Be sure to ask about ongoing new textiles available for home furnishings! This is a partial list.
Chic Eco for Hemp & More  - page 6 of  8
TWINE Retail
Sample
10 Balls+ Case Pre-order
TW INEBALL-0.5MM 100% Hemp Twine Ball 0.5mm Natural $4.50 $2.25 $1.60 $1.30
TW INEBALL-1MM 100% Hemp Twine Ball 1mm Natural $3.60 $1.80 $1.20 $1.05
TW INEBALL-2MM 100% Hemp Twine Ball 2mm Natural $7.20 $3.60 $2.35 $2.00
TW INEBALL-3MM 100% Hemp Twine Ball 3mm Natural $10.80 $5.40 $3.50 $3.00
TW INEBALL-5MM 100% Hemp Twine Ball 5mm Natural $20.00 $10.00 $7.00 $5.00
TW INEBALL-DYED 100% Hemp Twine Ball 1mm Dyed $4.00 $2.00 $1.45 $1.25
4213-1 100% Hemp Twine, 1mm, waxed, 400 ft.
Natural
$3.60 $2.60 TBD TBD
4300-3 100% Hemp Twine, 3mm, waxed, 220 ft.
Natural
$10.80 $7.50 TBD TBD
YARN Retail
Sample
50KG+ Pre-order
Y-H-10N/2 100% Hemp Yarn, 10nm/2 $20.00/Spool $15.50/KG $10.75/KG
Y-H-16N/2 100% Hemp Yarn, 16nm/2 $20.00/Spool $16.50/KG $11.75/KG
Y-HC-11S 55% Hemp, 45% Organic Cotton Yarn, 11S $15.00/Spool $8.00/KG $5.75/KG
Y-HC-21S 55% Hemp, 45% Organic Cotton Yarn, 21S $15.00/Spool $9.50/KG $7.25/KG
W EBBING Retail
Sample
50 Yards+ Pre-order
W B05 100% Hemp W ebbing 0.5" $2.50/Yard $1.25/Yd $0.80/Yd